2\ i_\ A
DOSSARD
1 537
2 570
3 543
4 564
5 683
6 572
7 648
8 569
9 690
10 602
11 658
12 674
13 620
14 671
15 653
16 609
17 679
18 587
19 632
20 545
21 637
22 576
23 699
24 579
25 650
26 540
27 698
28 595
29 647
30 652
31 601
32 603
33 615
34 617
35 668
36 675
37 657
38 581
39 691

NOM
TREMOLIERES
DUVAL
BARTHES
MOLY
CAZAGOU
FABRE
RICARD
DELFAUT
FRANCOIS
LABRO
DEVEZ
SERVIERES
AURIOL
RVIERE
GASC
AZAM
MARTAIL
GABRILLARGUES
SAUBEYRE
CARRIERE
BURDACK
BOUAD
RIVALS
DELMAS
PIART
ESPEILHAC
FOLIERES
CAZABAN
CODIS
LECLERC
LATIEULE
CHIFFRE
MARTY
MARCON
CHAMAYOU
POUJOL
MARCOS
GINESTET
LYON

PRENOM
GABRIEL
JONATHAN
ALEXIS
ANTONIN
LOIC
LUCAS
THIBAULT
PIERRE
ARTHUR
DIDIER
JEROME
PAUL
WILLIAM
HUGO
THIABULT
DOMINIQUE
VINCENT
GILLES
ROMAIN
HUGUES
LUDOVIC
GEREMI
ERIC
JORIS
MIKAEL
ARMAND
QUENTIN
JULIEN
KEVIN
TEDDY
MAXIME
DAVY
TRISTAN
JULIEN
BENOIT
HERVE
OLIVIER
SYLVAIN
JEREMY

Circuit du lac de Villefranche de Panat
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CAT /cat
M1

M1 2

M1 3

M1 4

M1 5

M1 6

M1 7

M1 8

M1 9

M3 1

M5 1

M1 | 10
M1 | 11
M1 | 12
M1 | 13
M7

M4

M4

M1 | 14
M1 | 15
M3

M3 3

M3 4

M1 | 16
M2 1

M1 | 17
M1 | 18
M1 | 19
M2

M2 3

M2 4

M1 | 20
M1 | 21
M1 | 22
M5 2

M1 | 23
M7 2

M1 | 24
M1 | 25

TEMPS
02:37:06
02:37:07
02:37:56
02:38:46
02:39:01
02:39:59
02:40:24
02:40:24
02:41:43
02:45:15
02:45:23
02:45:24
02:45:38
02:45:38
02:45:38
02:45:39
02:45:40
02:45:40
02:45:41
02:45:42
02:45:42
02:45:47
02:47:00
02:47:48
02:48:12
02:49:22
02:50:01
02:50:34
02:51:54
02:51:54
02:52:53
02:54:06
02:55:45
02:55:46
02:55:46
02:55:46
02:55:47
02:55:48
02:55:49
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Vit. BREVET
36,66
36,66
36,47
36,28
36,22
36,00
35,91
35,91
35,62
34,85
34,83
34,82
34,77
34,77
34,77
34,77
34,77
34,77
34,76
34,76
34,76
34,74
34,49
3432
34,24
34,01
33,88
33,77
3351
33,50
3,32
33,08
32,77
3277
32,77
32,77
32,77
32,76
32,76
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DOSSARD
40 646
41 682
42 538
43 612
44 504
45 578
46 606
a7 562
48 664
49 670
50 501
51 550
52 621
53 560
54 554
55 628
56 641
57 697
58 696
59 508
60 541
61 597
62 694
63 522
64 627
65 688
66 693
67 607
68 594
69 689
70 534
71 544
72 549
73 580
74 643
75 633
76 665
7 676
78 623

NOM
LASCOUX
RABEREAU
CANIVENQ
LACOSTE
DUPUIS
TEYSSEDRE
LABRO
BOUSSAC
REVESZ
ACDENGE
MAURIN
BERAL
PERIER
FLEYS
BOLOT
FRAYSSINET
BONZOM
AZAM
AZAM
CROS-VALETTE
OTTENWELTER
DARASSE
KLOSKIA
GARRIGUES
FRAYSSE
ROCLE
MASSOL
DELLUS
FLOTTES
TOURNIER
JOLLY
PEREZ
LONGHINI
MARTY
GUIMAUVE
DELBOS
AUGER
BARACH
CROS

PRENOM
ADRIEN
PAUL
VALENTIN
SAMUEL
GILLES
PAULINE
CYRIL
CYRIL
PHILIPPE
FLORIAN
CEDRIC
LUCAS
SYLVAIN
JEROME
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
JEROME
MARION
LUiS
DAVID
SYLVAIN
YANNICK
LUC
VINCENT
OLIVIER
AXEL
ALEXANDRE
PIERRE
NICOLAS
DAMIEN
PASCAL
ANTHONY
AXEL
JULIEN
XAVIER
THIERRY
THOMAS
FREDERIC

Circuit du lac de Villefranche de Panat
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Isx CAT /cat

40 | M1 | 26
41 | m1 | 27
42 | M1 | 28
43 | M1 | 29
44 | M6

1 | F3

45 | M1 | 30
46 | M4 | 3
47 | M6

48 | M2

49 | M2 | 6
50 | M1 | 31
51 | M1 | 32
52 | M5 | 3
53 | M4 | 4
54 | M5 | 4
55 | M6 | 3
56 | M5 | 5
2 | F1| 1
57 | M1 | 33
58 | M5 | 6
50 | M2 | 7
60 | M1 | 34
61 | M1 | 35
62 | M5

63 | M2 | 8
64 | M1 | 36
65 | M3 | 5
66 | M3

67 | M2 | 9
68 | M2 | 10
69 | M2 | 11
70 | M1 | 37
71 | M1 | 38
72 | M1 | 39
73 | M6 | 4
74 | M1 | 40
75 | M3

76 | M5

TEMPS
02:55:53
02:56:31
02:56:33
02:56:37
02:56:38
02:56:39
02:57:29
02:58:49
02:59:01
02:59:39
03:00:25
03:00:26
03:00:32
03:00:32
03:00:36
03:00:42
03:01:04
03:01:10
03:01:12
03:03:10
03:03:13
03:03:23
03:03:23
03:03:25
03:03:27
03:03:51
03:03:55
03:05:53
03:05:55
03:05:57
03:06:02
03:06:02
03:08:15
03:08:26
03:08:31
03:08:32
03:10:20
03:10:23
03:10:46
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Vit. BREVET
32,75
32,63
32,62
32,61
32,61
32,61
32,45
32,21
32,17
32,06
31,92
31,92
31,90
31,90
31,89
31,88
31,81
31,79
31,79
31,45
31,44
3141
3141
31,40
31,40
31,33
31,32
30,99
30,98
30,98
30,96
30,96
30,60
30,57
30,55
30,55
30,26
30,25
30,19
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79 555
80 667
81 532
82 592
83 573
84 660
85 619
86 533
87 614
88 509
89 680
90 523
91 518
92 649
93 654
94 656
95 678
96 655
97 520
98 639
99 636
100 516
101 677
102 596
103 531
104 575
105 692
106 527
107 613
108 635
109 599
110 624
111 552
112 582
113 535
114 577
115 519
116 640
117 695

NOM
DESAILLY
CAPRASSE
BRISBART
VABRE
DEHES
TRINQUIER
GINESTE
VIGUIE
GRIMAL
MILLET
VAYSSIERE
FRAYSSE
ROUCH
VAYSSIERE
GASC
MAGNAVAL
COUMEBE
MAGNAVAL
MAZAC
COUGOT
LECLERE
DOUAT
COURNEDE
MALINGE
SERILLON
IZARD
BITON
STIRNEMANN
BRUNET
TERRAL
PINHEIRO
BRIANGON
SARRASY
PRIEU
IBANEZ
BERTHELIN
TOURNIER
RAYNAL
LEROUGE

PRENOM
RAPHAEL
STEPHANE
PATRICE
AURELIEN
MARC
NICOLAS
CARLA
BENOIT
LAURENT
JEAN-LUC
CEDRIC
NICOLAS
DAMIEN
JEAN CLAUDE
SOLENE
JEREMY
JEREMY
DIDIER
QUENTIN
THIEERY
J CHRISTOPHE
DOMINIQUE
DAVID
MARC
MARC
DOMINIQUE
JEAN CLAUDE
CHRISTIAN
LAURENT
JULIEN
NUNO
JEREMY
PATRICK
YAN
ALBERT
DIMITR
MICHEL
MATHIEU
CLAUDE

Circuit du lac de Villefranche de Panat
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Isx CAT /cat

77
78
79
80
81
82
3
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
4
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

M1
M3
M6
M1
M5
M3
F1
M5
M7
M8
M4
M3
M2
M6
F1
M1
M1
M7
M1
M7
M6
M7
M4
M5
M6
M7
M6
M6
M6
M3
M2
M1
M7
M1
M1
M4
M6
M1
M9

41

42

10

10
12

43
44

45

11

10
11
11
13
46

47
48

12
49

TEMPS
03:10:59
03:11:10
03:11:15
03:11:16
03:11:36
03:12:26
03:12:51
03:13:14
03:14:53
03:14:53
03:15:24
03:15:28
03:15:41
03:15:49
03:16:24
03:16:24
03:16:25
03:16:37
03:17:12
03:17:18
03:18:16
03:18:17
03:19:05
03:19:29
03:19:45
03:19:50
03:21:32
03:22:50
03:22:51
03:23:12
03:23:21
03:24:26
03:24:30
03:24:38
03:25:02
03:25:06
03:25:34
03:25:38
03:25:53
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Vit. BREVET
30,16
30,13
30,12
30,11
30,06
29,93
29,87
29,81
29,55
29,55
29,48
29,47
29,43
29,42
29,33
29,33
29,32
29,29
29,21
29,19
29,05
29,05
28,93
28,87
28,84
28,82
28,58
28,40
28,39
28,35
28,32
28,17
28,16
28,15
28,09
28,08
28,02
28,01
27,97
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DOSSARD
118 511
119 512
120 539
121 630
122 629
123 567
124 663
125 684
126 528
127 526
128 565
129 557
130 561
131 503
132 593
133 558
134 666
135 604
136 685
137 585
138 644
139 600
140 590
141 651
142 588
143 589
144 673
145 507
146 513
147 556
148 506
149 559
150 605
151 505
152 515
153 571
154 618
155 521
156 553

NOM
BOUYENGOULENE
THOMASSEAU
RIGOULAT
ARIZA
RODRIGUES
MAGNE
ROUX
BARDET
PEOTTA
BLANCHER
FABRE
CRINIERE
FRAYSSE
LAPORTE
AIDER
SEGUIN
PEZOUS
CARCERONI GILLES
BLOQUET
MAUDET
DUTOURON
VALAT
BAILLIEUL
VERGNAT
THURIES
SAINT LEGER
OLIE
SAUPIN
BOISSIERE
RIGAUDIAS
SAUPIN
VITAL
GILLES
GRENIER
DASSIEU
BRUNET
DEPINOIS
CAUMEIL
MARTY

PRENOM
AHMED
DOMINIQUE
DAVID
SIMON
DANIEL
FRANCK
MARTIAL
THIERRY
SANDRA
YVES
GAETAN
VINCENT
SYLVAIN
CEDRIC
AISSA
COME
YOANN
CLAUDIA
HERVE
DAVID
SERGE
LENA
AMELIE
SEBASTIEN
AURELIEN
JACQUES
ERIER
CLOE
JEAN-MARC
MARTHE
FABRICE
VINCENT
ROLAND
JEAN MARC
MICHEL
LUCAS
NICOLAS
KEVIN
PAUL

Circuit du lac de Villefranche de Panat
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Isx CAT /cat

114 | M5 | 12
115 | M7 9
116 | M2 | 14
117 | M2 | 15
118 | M3 | 12
119 | M5 | 13
120 | M3 | 13
121 | M8 2
5 F1
122 | M6 | 13
123 | M1 | 50
124 | M1 | 51
125 | M5 | 14
126 | M4
127 | M8 3
128 | M2 | 16
129 | M1 | 52
6 F7 1
130 | M9 2
131 | M4 9
132 | M9 3
7 F1 5
8 F4 1
133 | M5 | 15
134 | M1 | 53
135 | M8 4
136 | M7 | 10
9 F1 6
137 | M7 | 11
10 | F1 7
138 | M6 | 14
139 | M1 | 54
140 | M8 5
141 | M6 | 15
142 | M8 6
143 | M1 | 55
144 | M2 | 17
145 | M1 | 56
146 | M1 | 57

TEMPS
03:26:18
03:27:22
03:28:22
03:29:00
03:29:01
03:29:34
03:30:05
03:30:06
03:30:17
03:30:18
03:32:34
03:33:04
03:33:09
03:33:54
03:33:54
03:33:59
03:34:11
03:34:18
03:34:19
03:35:23
03:35:57
03:36:41
03:36:54
03:37:00
03:37:22
03:38:37
03:38:42
03:39:49
03:39:50
03:40:02
03:40:29
03:42:07
03:43:42
03:44:09
03:44:23
03:44:56
03:44:57
03:45:32
03:46:42
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Vit. BREVET
27,92
21,77
21,64
27,56
27,56
27,48
21,42
27,41
27,39
27,39
27,10
27,03
27,02
26,93
26,93
26,92
26,89
26,88
26,88
26,74
26,67
26,58
26,56
26,54
26,50
26,35
26,34
26,20
26,20
26,18
26,12
25,93
25,75
25,70
25,67
25,61
25,61
25,54
2541
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DOSSARD
157 536
158 529
159 662
160 659
161 631
162 530
163 687
164 634
165 548
166 551
167 608
168 546
169 626
170 638
171 500
172 502
173 611
174 616
175 517
176 645
177 568
178 669
179 547
180 591
181 574
182 525
183 583
184 584
185 586
186 686
187 642
188 622
189 661
190 672

NOM
ESPITALIER
PANIS
BOUSQUET
FABRE
MOURIN
BURGUIERE
MAYANOBE
GINESTE
HULOT
HULOT
GALTIER
GUION
BOULAGNON
ESTRADE
CALS
VAJENTE
ALBESPY
VIDAL
MICHELETTO
LEMOINE
MAGNE
LE BERRIGAUD
GUION
BOUILLOUX
GAUTHIER
MAIZEL
CORNIER
RICOUX
BALITRAND
LABIT
LABIT
SOULIE
FABRE
ESCANDE

PRENOM
PASCAL
ANAELLE
ROMAIN
CHRISTOPHE
CAMILLE
JEAN-LOUIS
SOPHIE
LOIC
ADELINE
DAVID
RICHARD
RAPHAEL
JEAN PIERRE
EMILIE
ROGER
JEROME
BRICE
THOMAS
YANNICK
SYLVAIN
JEAN BERNARD
JEAN CLAUDE
DANIEL
JEAN-PIERRE
DENIS
CAROLE
PATRICK
FRANCK
NAMA
LAURENT
COLETTE
BERNARD
LUDOVIC
DANIEL

Circuit du lac de Villefranche de Panat
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Isx CAT /cat

147
11
148
149
150
151
12
152
13
153
154
155
156
14
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
15
168
169
16
170
17
171
172
173

M6
F1
M2
M6
M9
M3
F1
M1
F1
M3
M1
M1
M6
F2
M8
M6
M1
M1
M3
M4
M9
M8
M6
M6
M6
F4
M7
M5
F6
M4
F9
M8
M3
M7

16
8
18
17
4
14
9
58
10
15
59
60
18

19
61
62
16
10

20
21
22

12
16

11

17
13

TEMPS
03:47:37
03:47:37
03:47:42
03:48:04
03:48:11
03:48:26
03:51:34
03:51:37
03:51:45
03:51:46
03:51:53
03:52:45
03:53:50
03:53:53
03:57:55
03:57:58
03:59:03
04:01:29
04:02:12
04:15:01
04:15:01
04:21:38
04:26:28
04:28:39
04:31:33
04:40:55
04:45:34
04:46:35
05:03:02
05:04:30
05:04:32
00:00:00
00:00:00
02:51:11
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Vit. BREVET
25,31
25,31
25,30
25,26
25,24
25,21
24,87
24,87
24,85
24,85
24,84
24,75
24,63
24,63
2421
24,20
24,09
23,85
23,78
22,59
22,59
22,02
21,62
21,44
21,21
20,50
2017
20,10
19,01
18,92
1891
4,00
4,00
3,57
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